
For Teachers Hired Before November 22, 2010

Degree: B.A. B.A. +18 M.A. M.A. +15 M. A. +30 M.A. +45 DR. Non Degree

1 $36,751 $38,744 $40,868 $42,210 $43,553 $44,901 $46,236 $34,758

1.5 $38,338 $40,497 $42,836 $44,176 $45,522 $46,866 $48,205 $36,192

2 $39,928 $42,239 $44,805 $46,145 $47,490 $48,834 $50,174 $37,618

2.5 $41,517 $43,986 $46,773 $48,112 $49,456 $50,803 $52,142 $39,051

3 $43,107 $45,728 $48,739 $50,082 $51,431 $52,769 $54,110 $40,473

3.5 $44,696 $47,486 $50,710 $52,049 $53,396 $54,735 $56,080 $41,910

4 $46,282 $49,222 $52,678 $54,017 $55,365 $56,703 $58,046 $43,338

4.5 $47,866 $50,973 $54,644 $55,986 $57,330 $58,671 $60,016 $44,770

5 $49,456 $52,713 $56,612 $57,956 $59,295 $60,641 $61,981 $46,201

5.5 $51,046 $54,464 $58,580 $59,923 $61,264 $62,609 $63,951 $47,632

6 $52,636 $56,207 $60,545 $61,883 $63,231 $64,580 $65,924 $49,059

6.5 $54,222 $57,956 $62,513 $63,856 $65,200 $66,543 $67,890 $50,490

7 $55,810 $59,698 $64,483 $65,832 $67,168 $68,514 $69,855 $51,923

7.5 $57,394 $61,440 $66,449 $67,792 $69,135 $70,479 $71,819 $53,349

8 $58,990 $63,189 $68,417 $69,764 $71,104 $72,450 $73,788 $54,782

8.5 $60,575 $64,940 $70,389 $71,731 $73,074 $74,420 $75,758 $56,216

9 $62,164 $66,682 $72,358 $73,697 $75,040 $76,384 $77,727 $57,638

9.5 $62,814 $67,422 $73,228 $74,550 $75,873 $77,193 $78,518 $58,198

10 $64,378 $69,136 $75,169 $76,486 $77,814 $79,133 $80,457 $59,603

11 $65,363 $70,194 $76,319 $77,656 $79,005 $80,344 $81,688 $60,515

For Teachers Hired After November 22, 2010

Degree: B.A. M.A. M. A. +30 DR. Non Degree

1 $36,751 $40,868 $43,553 $46,236 $34,758

1.5 $38,338 $42,836 $45,522 $48,205 $36,192

2 $39,928 $44,805 $47,490 $50,174 $37,618

2.5 $41,517 $46,773 $49,456 $52,142 $39,051

3 $43,107 $48,739 $51,431 $54,110 $40,473

3.5 $44,696 $50,710 $53,396 $56,080 $41,910

4 $46,282 $52,678 $55,365 $58,046 $43,338

4.5 $47,866 $54,644 $57,330 $60,016 $44,770

5 $49,456 $56,612 $59,295 $61,981 $46,201

5.5 $51,046 $58,580 $61,264 $63,951 $47,632

6 $52,636 $60,545 $63,231 $65,924 $49,059

6.5 $54,222 $62,513 $65,200 $67,890 $50,490

7 $55,810 $64,483 $67,168 $69,855 $51,923

7.5 $57,394 $66,449 $69,135 $71,819 $53,349

8 $58,990 $68,417 $71,104 $73,788 $54,782

8.5 $60,575 $70,389 $73,074 $75,758 $56,216

9 $62,164 $72,358 $75,040 $77,727 $57,638

9.5 $62,814 $73,228 $75,873 $78,518 $58,198

10 $64,378 $75,169 $77,814 $80,457 $59,603

11 $65,363 $76,319 $79,005 $81,688 $60,515
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